Last Name
Binkley
Bradley
Burns
Carroll
Corley
Davis
Derr
Duryea
Griffith
Hackett
Harper
Holland
Jenkins
Johnston
Kiffmeyer
Lynn
Maples
Perry
Prine
Snyder
Spears
Sprawls
Stanley
Stephenson
Stickels
Walker
Wallace
Baguinon
Cabe
Caraway
Davis
Floyd
Harrell
Johnson
Johnson
Keiser
Kittinger
Lee
McKinney
Montgomery
Roguske
Snow
Templeton
Thorman
Triplett
Usery
Wiedower
Wise
Wise
Kirby
Potter
Bariola
Carger
Cast

First Name
Melaney
Audra
Carsyn
Hartley
Kinley
Lexie
Liliana
Ella
Alayna
Abigail
Kayla
Ellianna
Sierra
Kara
Miranda
Jayda
Miah
Jordyn
Karagan
Faith
Tessa
Sydney
Savanna
Kaylie
Kaylee
Darby
Raegan
Darius
Emory
Mason
Austin
Devan
Jacob
Briana
Desiree
Kiersten
Kaleigh
James
Kaylee
Jalen
William
Aaron
Georgia
Jorey
Lauren
Easton
Marilyn
Faith
Gracie
Thaddeus
Michaela
Hannah
Ty
Taryn

Seat #
200-1
200-2
200-3
200-4
200-5
200-6
200-7
200-8
200-9
200-10
200-11
200-12
200-13
200-14
200-15
200-16
200-17
200-18
200-19
200-20
200-21
200-22
200-23
200-24
200-25
200-26
200-27
200-28
200-29
200-30
200-31
200-32
200-33
200-34
200-35
200-36
200-37
200-38
200-39
200-40
200-41
200-42
200-43
200-44
200-45
200-46
200-47
200-48
200-49
200-50
200-51
200-52
200-53
200-54

Level
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UG
GR
GR
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College of Arts & Sciences

College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health

Degree

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
MS
MS
MS

Major

Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders/!
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science/Leadership & Ministry
Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Exercise Science

Strength & Conditioning

Strength & Conditioning

Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech



Elmore
Enns
Goodwin
Goudeau
Haines
Hasz
Hodges
Johnson
Jones
Koch
Kuykendall
Maples
Morgan
Nilsson
Provence
Pukas
Reeves
Rogers
Rush
Springman
TRUE
Wolter
Burdette
Carson
Cleveland
Davis
Edmonds
Gossett
Hounchell
Jennings
Miller
Pardue
Parker
Reams
Roach
Rubio
Showalter
Smitherman
Vick
Watson
Wood
Carroll
Ennis
Kambatuku
Nunn
Boyd
Contreras
Davis
Dickeson
Duverger
Hamlett
Lewis
Maes
McAdams
Morris

Ashlyn
Carly
Kaiden
Trey
Ryan
Kylie
Blake
Landon
Clayton
Dalton
Allie
Wyatt
Seth
Ashley
Kamie
Grace
William
Peyton
Mason
Sutton
Madelyn
Johanna
Emily
Hope
Haley
Lindley
Lydia
Sarah
Morgan
Zoe
Kaitlyn
Kaylee
Madelyn
Lauren
Brylan
Madeline
Abby
Parker
Sydnie
Molly
Christin
Dennis
John
Haity
Tedi
James
Jordi
Jessalyn
Ethan
Elise
Kyle
Lillian
Elena
William
Bridget

200-55
200-56
200-57
200-58
200-59
200-60
200-61
200-62
200-63
200-64
200-65
200-66
200-67
200-68
300-1
300-2
300-3
300-4
300-5
300-6
300-7
300-8
300-9
300-10
300-11
300-12
300-13
300-14
300-15
300-16
300-17
300-18
300-19
300-20
300-21
300-22
300-23
300-24
300-25
300-26
300-27
300-28
300-29
300-30
300-31
300-32
300-33
300-34
300-35
300-36
300-37
300-38
300-39
300-40
300-41

GR
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GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT

Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology
Speech-Language Pathology

Strength & Conditioning

Strength & Conditioning

Strength & Conditioning

Strength & Conditioning

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy



Nolan
Owens
Pate
Pate
Phillips
Poole
Shannon
Smith
Smyser
Stirrup
Taylor
Ward
Willmon
Word
Bedow
Booher
Campos
Cantrell
Carlson
Carriere
Cassidy
Clark
Crossen
Dawson
Ducharme
Frerot
Graves
Hampton
Harris
Hays
Heusel
Johnson
King
Krejci
Lowry
Madden
Maynard
Mays
McNeel
Montague
Nikolai
Pahman
Steelman
Thatcher
Vielmette
Voss
Wardlow
Weibel
Wilson
Antonaccio
Boardman
Chavers
Cox

Elrod
Heibel

Nathan
Matthew
Carys
Talbert
Noah
Haley
William
Emily
Ashley
Megan
Kelsey
Donovan
Christian
Kaitlin
Katherine
Erin
Gillian
Madelyn
Hunter
Moriah
Sierra
Alayna
Harli
Rachel
Kenzie
Marilena
Erin
Sarah
Kathryn
Macy
Mason
Barbara
Elizabeth
Kathleen
Madeline
Keely
Mikayla
Nicholas
Hunter
Emma
Emily
Leah
Gracie
Bella
Joanna
Ashlyn
Austin
Amanda
McKenzie
Brenda
Amanda
Madison
Kendall
Jenny
Ashley

300-42
300-43
300-44
300-45
300-46
300-47
300-48
300-49
300-50
300-51
300-52
300-53
300-54
300-55
300-56
300-57
300-58
300-59
300-60
300-61
300-62
300-63
300-64
300-65
300-66
300-67
300-68
300-69
400-1
400-2
400-3
400-4
400-5
400-6
400-7
400-8
400-9
400-10
400-11
400-12
400-13
400-14
400-15
400-16
400-17
400-18
400-19
400-20
400-21
400-22
400-23
400-24
400-25
400-26
400-27

PR
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PR
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PR
PR
PR
PR
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UG
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UG
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UG
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GR
GR
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College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Allied Health
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing
College of Nursing

DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
DPT
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
BSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN
MSN

Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
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Morgheim Michelle 400-28 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Patterson Sarah 400-29 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Smith Spencer 400-30 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Wright Linley 400-31 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Ewing Faith 400-32 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Lewis Marleigh 400-33 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Major Allison 400-34 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Slate Carly 400-35 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Smith Mary Alice 400-36 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Walters Kelbey 400-37 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Webb Natalie 400-38 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Wheadon Rebekah 400-39 GR  College of Nursing MSN

Abbott Wendee 400-40 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Carlton Randall 400-41 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Conyers-Hankins Caragh 400-42 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Cypert Kaira 400-43 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Farley Claire 400-44 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Gafford Marilyn 400-45 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Griffin Jennifer 400-46 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Griggs Kyle 400-47 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Hedrick Julia 400-48 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Holland Emily 400-49 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Knight Robert 400-50 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Lynch Cody 400-51 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Madgett Eric 400-52 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Matheny Madison 400-53 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
McMaster Mackenzie 400-54 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Ndlovu Precious 400-55 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Neighbors Erin 400-56 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Nevels Lauren 400-57 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Nwaiwu Tochukwu 400-58 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Parker Ashley 400-59 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Parker Caroline 400-60 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Pickard Morgan 400-61 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Ramadani lliriana 400-62 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Roberts Tyler 400-63 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Roden Micheala 400-64 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Sifford Claudia 400-65 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Soto Matthew 400-66 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Truong Khue 400-67 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
Vancil Emma 400-68 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy

Weaver Haley 400-69 PR College of Pharmacy PHARMD Pharmacy
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