Last Name	First Name	Seat #	Level	College of Arts & Sciences	Degree	Major
Binkley	Melaney	200-1	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Bradley	Audra	200-2	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Burns	Carsyn	200-3	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Carroll	Hartley	200-4	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Corley	Kinley	200-5	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Davis	Lexie	200-6	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Derr	Liliana	200-7	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Duryea	Ella	200-8	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Griffith	Alayna	200-9	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Hackett	Abigail	200-10	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Harper	Kayla	200-11	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Holland	Ellianna	200-12	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Jenkins	Sierra	200-13	UG	College of Allied Health	ВА	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Johnston	Kara	200-14	UG	College of Allied Health	ВА	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Kiffmeyer	Miranda	200-15	UG	College of Allied Health	ВА	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Lynn	Jayda	200-16	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Maples	Miah	200-17	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Perry	Jordyn	200-18	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Prine	Karagan	200-19	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Snyder	Faith	200-20	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Spears	Tessa	200-21	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders/
Sprawls	Sydney	200-21	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Stanley	Savanna	200-22	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
· ·	Kaylie	200-23	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Stephenson Stickels	-		UG	-		Communication Sciences & Disorders
Walker	Kaylee	200-25 200-26	UG	College of Allied Health	BA BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
	Darby			College of Allied Health		
Wallace	Raegan	200-27	UG	College of Allied Health	BA	Communication Sciences & Disorders
Baguinon	Darius	200-28	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Cabe	Emory	200-29	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Caraway	Mason	200-30	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Davis	Austin	200-31	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Floyd	Devan	200-32	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Harrell	Jacob	200-33	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Johnson	Briana	200-34	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Johnson	Desiree	200-35	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Keiser	Kiersten	200-36	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Kittinger	Kaleigh	200-37	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Lee	James	200-38	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
McKinney	Kaylee	200-39	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Montgomery	Jalen	200-40	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Roguske	William	200-41	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Snow	Aaron	200-42	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Templeton	Georgia	200-43	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Thorman	Jorey	200-44	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Triplett	Lauren	200-45	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Usery	Easton	200-46	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science/Leadership & Ministry
Wiedower	Marilyn	200-47	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Wise	Faith	200-48	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Wise	Gracie	200-49	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Exercise Science
Kirby	Thaddeus	200-50	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Strength & Conditioning
Potter	Michaela	200-51	UG	College of Allied Health	BS	Strength & Conditioning
Bariola	Hannah	200-52	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Carger	Ту	200-53	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Cast	Taryn	200-54	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech

Elmore	Ashlyn	200-55	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Enns	Carly	200-56	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Goodwin	Kaiden	200-57	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Goudeau	Trey	200-58	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Haines	Ryan	200-59	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Hasz	Kylie	200-60	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Hodges	Blake	200-61	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Johnson	Landon	200-62	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Jones	Clayton	200-63	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Koch	Dalton	200-64	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Kuykendall	Allie	200-65	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Maples	Wyatt	200-66	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Morgan	Seth	200-67	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Nilsson	Ashley	200-68	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Provence	Kamie	300-1	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Pukas	Grace	300-2	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Reeves	William	300-3	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Rogers	Peyton	300-4	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Rush	Mason	300-5	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Springman	Sutton	300-6	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
TRUE	Madelyn	300-7	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Wolter	Johanna	300-7	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Cardiac Function & Interventional Tech
Burdette	Emily	300-8	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Carson	Hope	300-9	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Cleveland	•	300-10	GR	=	MS	
Davis	Haley	300-11	GR	College of Allied Health College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
	Lindley			=		Speech-Language Pathology
Edmonds	Lydia	300-13	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Gossett	Sarah	300-14	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Hounchell	Morgan	300-15	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Jennings	Zoe	300-16	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Miller	Kaitlyn	300-17	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Pardue	Kaylee	300-18	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Parker	Madelyn	300-19	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Reams	Lauren	300-20	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Roach	Brylan	300-21	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Rubio	Madeline	300-22	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Showalter	Abby	300-23	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Smitherman	Parker	300-24	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Vick	Sydnie	300-25	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Watson	Molly	300-26	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Wood	Christin	300-27	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Speech-Language Pathology
Carroll	Dennis	300-28	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Strength & Conditioning
Ennis	John	300-29	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Strength & Conditioning
Kambatuku	Haity	300-30	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Strength & Conditioning
Nunn	Tedi	300-31	GR	College of Allied Health	MS	Strength & Conditioning
Boyd	James	300-32	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Contreras	Jordi	300-33	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Davis	Jessalyn	300-34	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Dickeson	Ethan	300-35	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Duverger	Elise	300-36	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Hamlett	Kyle	300-37	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Lewis	Lillian	300-38	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Maes	Elena	300-39	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
McAdams	William	300-40	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Morris	Bridget	300-41	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy

Nolan	Nathan	300-42	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Owens	Matthew	300-43	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Pate	Carys	300-44	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Pate	Talbert	300-45	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Phillips	Noah	300-46	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Poole	Haley	300-47	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Shannon	William	300-48	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Smith	Emily	300-49	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Smyser	Ashley	300-50	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Stirrup	Megan	300-51	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Taylor	Kelsey	300-52	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Ward	Donovan	300-53	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Willmon	Christian	300-54	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Word	Kaitlin	300-55	PR	College of Allied Health	DPT	Physical Therapy
Bedow	Katherine	300-56	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Booher	Erin	300-57	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Campos	Gillian	300-58	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Cantrell	Madelyn	300-59	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Carlson	Hunter	300-60	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Carriere	Moriah	300-61	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Cassidy	Sierra	300-62	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Clark	Alayna	300-63	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Crossen	Harli	300-64	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Dawson	Rachel	300-65	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Ducharme	Kenzie	300-66	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Frerot	Marilena	300-67	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Graves	Erin	300-68	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Hampton	Sarah	300-69	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Harris	Kathryn	400-1	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Hays	Macy	400-2	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Heusel	Mason	400-3	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Johnson	Barbara	400-4	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
King	Elizabeth	400-5	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Krejci	Kathleen	400-6	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Lowry	Madeline	400-7	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Madden	Keely	400-8	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Maynard	Mikayla	400-9	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Mays	Nicholas	400-10	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
McNeel	Hunter	400-11	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Montague	Emma	400-12	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Nikolai	Emily	400-13	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Pahman	Leah	400-14	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Steelman	Gracie	400-15	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Thatcher	Bella	400-16	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Vielmette	Joanna	400-17	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Voss	Ashlyn	400-18	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Wardlow	, Austin	400-19	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Weibel	Amanda	400-20	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Wilson	McKenzie	400-21	UG	College of Nursing	BSN	
Antonaccio	Brenda	400-22	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Boardman	Amanda	400-23	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Chavers	Madison	400-24	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Cox	Kendall	400-25	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Elrod	Jenny	400-26	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Heibel	Ashley	400-27	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
- -	,	·		00		

Morgheim	Michelle	400-28	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Patterson	Sarah	400-29	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Smith	Spencer	400-30	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Wright	Linley	400-31	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Ewing	Faith	400-32	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Lewis	Marleigh	400-33	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Major	Allison	400-34	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Slate	Carly	400-35	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Smith	Mary Alice	400-36	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Walters	Kelbey	400-37	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Webb	Natalie	400-38	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Wheadon	Rebekah	400-39	GR	College of Nursing	MSN	
Abbott	Wendee	400-40	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Carlton	Randall	400-41	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Conyers-Hankins	Caragh	400-42	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Cypert	Kaira	400-43	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Farley	Claire	400-44	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Gafford	Marilyn	400-45	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Griffin	Jennifer	400-46	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Griggs	Kyle	400-47	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Hedrick	Julia	400-48	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Holland	Emily	400-49	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Knight	Robert	400-50	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Lynch	Cody	400-51	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Madgett	Eric	400-52	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Matheny	Madison	400-53	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
McMaster	Mackenzie	400-54	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Ndlovu	Precious	400-55	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Neighbors	Erin	400-56	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Nevels	Lauren	400-57	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Nwaiwu	Tochukwu	400-58	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Parker	Ashley	400-59	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Parker	Caroline	400-60	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Pickard	Morgan	400-61	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Ramadani	Iliriana	400-62	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Roberts	Tyler	400-63	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Roden	Micheala	400-64	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Sifford	Claudia	400-65	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Soto	Matthew	400-66	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Truong	Khue	400-67	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Vancil	Emma	400-68	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy
Weaver	Haley	400-69	PR	College of Pharmacy	PHARMD	Pharmacy